if applicant qualifies for the program and inspect new installation once completed.

7. The District will reimburse up to one thousand (1,000) ft² of irrigated turf grass at a cost of one 
dollar ($1.00) per ft² providing a maximum potential rebate of one-thousand dollars

($1,000.00) per dwelling.

8. Funding is limited and only seventy-five thousand (75,000) ft² is available until funds run out 
or the program terminates.

9. BLCCDD reserves the right to alter this program at any time.

10. Program ends on September 30, 2026.

(Print Full Name) (Signature) (Date) 

Turf Grass Reduction Program Application